Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Total

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

2022

175,100
171,227
346,327

5,630,977
8.531,284
14,162,261

31,077
38,009
69,086

5,662,054
8,569,293
14,231,347

3,965
1,242
2,425

645
8,277

September
2021

147,425
146,034
293,459

5,699,146
7,975,825
13,674,971

9,871
43.791
53,662

5,709,017
8.019,616
13,728,633

3,833
1,089
2,195

576
7,693

% Change 2022 2021

Calendar Year to Date

18.77% 1,485,771 1,087,915
17.25% 1,476,052 1,083,706
18.02% 2,961,823 2,171,621

-1.20% 45,065,626 54,226,656
6.96% 69,433,190 75,337,649
3.56% 114,498,816 129,564,305

214.83% 220,508 232,638
-13.20% 356,430 430,098
28.74% 576,938 662,736

-0.82% 45,286,134 54,459,294
6.85% 69,789,620 75,767,747
3.66% 115,075,754 130,227,041

3.44% 37,022 27,525
14.05% 9,595 8,706
10.48% 20,923 20,934
11.98% 4,816 5,760

7.59% 72,356 62,925

% Change

36.57%
36.20%
36.39%

-16.89%
-7.84%
-11.63%

-5.21%
-17.13%
-12.95%

-16.84%
-7.89%
-11.63%

34.50%
10.21%
-0.05%
-16.39%
14.99%

Fiscal Year to Date
2023 2022

540,199 488,066
537,986 491,858
1,078,185 979,924

16,954,527 17,173,024
25,368,691 24,618,226
42,323,218 41,791,250

80,470 45,646
114,337 181,396
194,807 227,042

17,034,997 17,218,670
25,483,028 24,799,622
42,518,025 42,018,292

12,383 11,446
3,583 3,171
8,415 6,262
1779 1.863

26,160 22,742

% Change

10.68%
9.38%
10.03%

-1.27%
3.05%
1.27%

76.29%
-36.97%
-14.20%

-1.07%
2.76%
1.19%

8.19%
12.99%
34.38%
-4.51%
15.03%




